City of Carson

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR THE (CIP) COMMERCIAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (RFP 18-008), bidding on

Prospective Bidders

41 Prospective Bidders

Vendor

Kaplan Chen Kapian
2526 18th STreet

Santa Monica, CA 90405
United States

Black O'dowd and Associates Inc
1511 Cota Avenue

Long Beach, CA 90813

United States

Omgivning

724 8. Spring St.

#501

Los Angeles, CA 80014
United States

Entram Corp

24123 Peachland Blvd
Port Charlotte, FL. 33854
United States

Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc.
1370 Reynolds Avenue

Suite 115

Irvine, CA 92614

United States

Environ Architecture, Inc.
100 Oceangate P200

Long Beach, CA 90802
United States

Lewis|Schoeplein architects
11533 W Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90064
United States

Westgroup Design, Inc.

18520 Jamboree Road, Suite 100
Irvine , CA 92612

United States

SMA Inc.

642 Moulton Avenue, Studio W4
Los Angeles, CA 90031

United States

Arcaforma

15206 Ventura Blvd. Suite 201
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
United States

J.C. Chang & Associates, Inc.
385 Van Ness Avenue

Suite 208

Torrance, CA 90501

United States

Houston/Tyner, A Professional Architectural
Corporation

2630 Sepulveda Bivd.

Torrance, CA 90505

United States

Onvia, Inc.

509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101
United States

Pacific Lighting & Standards Co
2815 Los Flores Bivd

Lynwood, CA 90262

United States

Vendor Type

Contact: David Kaplan CAU,DGS VS
Phone: 310-452-7505 BE

Fax: 310-452-1494

Email: david@kckarchitects.com

Contact: Edward Lok Ng ASA,DBE,MB
Phone: 562-912-7900 E

Fax:

Email: Rhae.Frazier@boaarchitecture.com

Contact

Contact: Karin Liljegren WBE
Phone: 213-596-5602
Fax:

Email: info@omgivning.com

Contact: Samantha Ayres
Phone: 888-888-0900

Fax:

Email: sayres628@gmail.com

Contact: Sandra Heffner CADIR
Phone: 949-975-1175
Fax: 949-975-1153

Email: sandra_heffner@royjorgensen.com

Contact: Alan Burks

Phone: 562-495-7110ext. 229
Fax:

Email: alan@environarch.com

Contact: Toni Lewis DGS,VSBE,W
Phone: 310-231-0300 ext. 24 BE

Fax: 310-231-0333

Email: toni@lewisschoeplein.com

OTHER,DGS,
DBE,MBE

Contact: PariSima Hassani

Phone: 948-250-0880ext. 112

Fax:

Email: parisimah@westgroupdesigns.com

Contact: John Sparano

Phone: 323-221-6600

Fax:

Email: info@sparanomooney.com

Contact: Babak Azimi
Phone: 310-866-8233

Fax:

Email: babak@arcaforma.com

Contact: Timothy Kelly CAU,DGS
Phone: 310-212-7644 ext. 229
Fax: 310-212-5272

Email: info@jccainc.com

Contact: Russel Tyner

Phone: 310-326-3050

Fax: 310-326-8805

Email: russelt@houstontyner.com

Contact: Source Management

Phone: 206-373-9500

Fax:

Email: sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Contact: Joseph Munoz
Phone: 310-603-9344
Fax:

Email: joseph@plsc.us
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City of Carson

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR THE (CIP) COMMERCIAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (RFP 18-008), bidding on

Prospective Bidders

The Jerde Partnership
601 W. 5th Street

Los Angeles, CA 80071
United States

NUVIS

3151 Airway Avenue Suite J3
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
United States

Robert Borders & Associates
1675 Scenic Ave

#210

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
United States

Lionakis

4000 MacArthur Blvd Ste. 101
Newport Beach, CA 92660
United States

Abacus Project Management, Inc.
20201 SW Birch Street, Suite 240
Newport Beach, CA 92660

United States

GAA Architects, Inc.
8811 Research Dr.
Suite 200

Irvine, CA 92618
United States

RoTo Architects

600 Moulton Ave #405
Los Angeles, CA 90031
United States

MAKE Architecture
2664 lacy st

los angeles, CA 90031
United States

La Canada Design Group Inc
630 N. Rosemead Bl

Suite 400

Pasadena, CA 91107

United States

Stantec

3777 Worsham Avenue
#200

Long Beach, CA 90808
United States

Troller Mayer Associates, Inc.
23545 Crenshaw Bivd

Ste #211

Tarrance, CA 90505

United States

GREG KORN ARCHITECT, PC
1301 N LA BREA AVE
INGLEWOOD, CA 90302
United States

ATI Architects + Engineers
3050 Pullman Street

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
United States

Gwynne Pugh Urban Studio, Inc.
2800 28th Street, Suite 171

Santa Monica, CA 90405

United States

Gateway Science & Engineering, Inc.

300 North Lake Avenue
12th Floor

Carson, CA 91101
United States

Contact: Greg Rodgers
Phone: 310-399-1987

Fax:

Email: greg.rodgers@jerde.com

Contact: Alicia Taylor HISLA,DBE,M
Phone: 714-754-9690 BE

Fax:

Email: ataylor@nuvis.net

Contact: Loren DellaMarna

Phone: 949-851-1317

Fax:

Email: loren_dellamarna@bordersarchitects.com

Contact: Chuck Hack
Phone: 949-955-1919
Fax:

Email: bd@lionakis.com

Contact: Laurie Parris CADIR
Phone: 949-864-2904

Fax:

Email: laurie.parris@abacuspm.com

Contact: Craig Williamson

Phone: 949-474-1775ext. 234
Fax: 949-553-9133

Email: craigw@GAAarchitects.com

Contact: Michael Rotondi
Phone: 323-226-1112

Fax:

Email: awilson@rotoark.com

Contact: william beauter
Phone: 323-669-0278

Fax:

Email: admin@makearch.com

Contact: lance bird

Phone: 626-351-4301 ext. 104
Fax: 626-351-4302

Email: lancebird@I|cdg.com

Contact: Kelly C. Brown

Phone: 562-354-2638

Fax: 562-354-2669

Email: kelly.brown@stantec.com

Contact: John Massoud

Phone: 818-956-8101 ext. 10

Fax:

Email: jmassoud@trollermayer.com

Contact: GREGORY KORN DGS,MICRO
Phone: 310-680-9090
Fax:

Email: greg@gregkorn.com

Contact: Alla Hesse

Phone: 714-338-1600ext. 1116
Fax:

Email: ahesse@atiae.com

Contact: Carcline Magbojos
Phone: 310-396-4540

Fax:

Email: caroline@gwynnepugh.com

Contact: James Villanueva HISLA,DGS.M
Phone: 626-696-1600 BE

Fax: 626-696-1630

Email: jv@gateway-sci-eng.com
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City of Carson

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR THE (CiP) COMMERCIAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (RFP 18-008), bidding on

Prospective Bidders

Gonzalez Goodale Architects
135 W. Green St

Ste. 200

Pasadena, CA 91105

United States

IMS

945 Hornblend

San Diego, CA 92108
United States

RDC-S8111, INC

245 East 3rd Street
Long Beach, CA 90802
United States

Goodale Architecture Planning
773 S Marengo

#2

Pasadena, CA 91106

United States

Advanced Applied Engineering
3060 Saturn Street

Suite 250

Brea, CA 92821

United States

STK Architecture, Inc.
42095 Zevo Drive
Suite A15

Temecula, CA 92580
United States

Withee Malcolm Architects
2251 W, 190th Street
Torrance, CA 90504
United States

MTGL, Inc.

2992 E. La Palma Avenue, Suite A
Anaheim, CA 92806

United States

Richard Fisher Associates
2001 E. 1st St., Suite 160
Santa Ana, CA 92705
United States

SVA Architects, Inc.

6 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 1150
Santa Ana, CA 982707

United States

Adams Streeter Civil Engineers, Inc.
15 Corporate Park

Irvine, CA 92606-5148

United States

Kardent Design

11 Golden Shore

Suite 540

Long Beach, CA 90802
United States

Contact: Matt Morseth DGS
Phone: 626-568-1428ext. 240
Fax:

Email: mmorseth@ggarch.com

Contact: CA
Phone: 858-490-8811
Fax:

Email: cawr@imsinfo.com

Contact: Renee Barot

Phone: 562-658-8052

Fax:

Email: renee.barot@studio-111.com

Contact: David Goodale AIA
Phone: 626-379-8758

Fax:

Email: david@goodalearch.com

Contact: Cheryl Brown DGS,MICRO
Phone: 714-940-0100ext. 5039

Fax: 714-940-0700

Email: cbrown@infengr.com

Contact: G.V. Salts
Phone: 951-296-9110
Fax:

Email: gvsalts@stkinc.com

Contact: Bill

Phone: 310-217-8885

Fax:

Email: bnevell@witheemalcolm.com

Contact: Steven Koch HISLA,DGS,D
Phone: 714-632-2999 BE,MBE,CAD
Fax: 714-632-2974 IRWBE
Email: skoch@mtglinc.com

Contact: Taylor Smith MICRO
Phone: 714-245-9270

Fax: 714-245-9275

Email: tsmith@rfaland.com

Contact: Judy Cheng

Phone: 949-809-3380

Fax:

Email: jcheng@sva-architects.com

Contact: Khoon Tan DGS
Phone: 949-474-2330ext. 231

Fax: 948-474-0251

Email: ktan@adams-streeter.com

Contact: Rick Dilday

Phone: 562-436-9900

Fax:

Email: rick@kardentdesign.com
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